
 
 
 

ANKARA YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND NATURAL SCIENCES 
2017 - 2018 FALL SEMESTER MAKE UP EXAM SCHEDULE 

(CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT)  
 
 
 
 

Make Up Exam 1. Class 2. Class 

15
.0

1.
20

18
 

M
on

da
y 10:00 

CHEM101 
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 

(A207-A218) 
 

17:00  
UE201 

ERGONOMICS 
(A207) 

 

16
.0

1.
20

18
 

T
ue

sd
ay

 

10:00  
MATH201 
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CALCULUS I 
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STRENGTH OF MATERIALS I 
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INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING 
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PHYS101 

PHYSICS I 
(A207-A218) 

 

 

 


